
Gap (Stade Municipal)  le 01 mai 2022

Meeting GHAA

264805

GHAA

200m / TCF (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.3

1 CHEBET Mercy (Ken) 2435327 ESF /02 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 25''48 IR1 898

2 VOISIN Agathe 1989205 JUF /04 Ma - S/l Olympique De Marseille Ath 13 PCA 27''19 IR4 751

3 BOUCHER Malie 2095846 CAF /05 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 28''98 R4 611

4 ANASTASOGLOU Lina 2049620 CAF /05 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 29''39 R5 581

BII Winny (Ken) 2435330 JUF /03 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA DNS

Hauteur / CAF (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANASTASOGLOU Lina 2049620 CAF /05 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 1m35 D1 593

1m291m26 1m32 1m35 1m38

o xxxxxooo

Perche / CAF (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONTAGARD Julie 1305363 CAF /05 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 2m20 D1 420

2m102m00 2m20 2m30

o xxxoo

Longueur / TCF (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BII Winny (Ken) 2435330 JUF /03 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 5m72 (-2.0) N4 938

+0.05m51 5m45 +0.0 5m40 +0.0 5m49 -0.1 5m44 -1.6 5m72 -2.0

2 LOUISET Anais 1432480 ESF /01 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 4m77 (+0.0) R4 734

+0.04m77 X +0.4 X -0.1 X -2.0 X +0.0 2m96 -2.4

3 SUCHEL Marie 2336309 JUF /04 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 4m40 (-1.8) D1 656

+1.43m96 4m04 -1.2 3m79 -2.0 X +0.0 4m40 -1.8 4m33 -1.5

4 ANASTASOGLOU Lina 2049620 CAF /05 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 4m14 (+0.1) D3 601

+0.14m14 3m96 +0.0 3m95 +0.3 4m08 +0.3 - -

Disque (1.0 Kg) / CAF (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONTAGARD Julie 1305363 CAF /05 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 33m86 R1 593

32m3333m64 X 33m74 33m35 33m86

Javelot (500 G) / CAF (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONTAGARD Julie 1305363 CAF /05 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 27m02 D1 471

X25m27 27m02 X X X

200m / TCM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.7

1 WAMBUA Jonathan (Ken) 2435337 JUM /03 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 22''44 IR1 866

2 LUBIN Nathan 2069737 ESM /01 Ma - S/l Olympique De Marseille Ath 13 PCA 23''85 R2 689

3 DE LA CRUZ RUEDA Tom 2395264 CAM /05 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 25''67 D1 490

4 CASANOVA Dylan 2188276 ESM /01 Ma - S/l Olympique De Marseille Ath 13 PCA 25''81 D2 476

5 MOSCA Baptiste 2311698 CAM /06 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 26''79 D4 385

6 BRUNAUD Nicolas 1370475 JUM /04 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 27''10 D5 358

1 500m / TCM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUERE Zian 1742510 JUM /03 Ghaa - S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 4'05''32 IR3 793

2 BERNARD Hugo 1425938 JUM /03 Ac Digne 04 PCA 4'12''45 IR4 714

3 WAGNER Fabian 1658051 JUM /04 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 4'29''90 R4 538

4 BUYSSE Arthur 2023961 CAM /05 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 4'39''81 R6 449

110m Haies (106) / CAM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.1

1 MOSCA Baptiste 2311698 CAM /06 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 22''42 D8 87

Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOURNIER Enzo 1764069 CAM /06 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 19m81 D7 328

14m32X 18m77 19m81 18m60 17m95

Disque (2.0 Kg) / CAM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOSCA Baptiste 2311698 CAM /06 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 20m75 D5 345

11m5915m09 20m75 X 16m36 X
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Javelot (700 G) / CAM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOURNIER Enzo 1764069 CAM /06 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 25m82 D7 337

22m8618m59 25m82 23m29 X 24m40

Poids (7.26 Kg) (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOUBERT Julien 1673411 ESM /01 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 11m16 R3 597

X10m68 9m78 10m63 11m16 X

2 FERRANDO Thibault 1202048 ESM /01 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 9m62 R6 506

9m299m36 9m44 9m62 X 9m62

3 MALHERBE Thuan 2360778 ESM /01 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 8m84 D1 460

8m848m26 8m55 8m25 X X

Disque (2.0 Kg) / ESM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAILAGI Stephen Louis M 1965267 ESM /01 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 38m88 IR4 674

38m16X X 38m88 X X

2 FERRANDO Thibault 1202048 ESM /01 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 31m95 R5 548

31m9528m19 X X 31m03 30m01

3 FOUBERT Julien 1673411 ESM /01 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 28m90 D1 493

XX X X X 28m90

Javelot (800 G) / ESM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAILAGI Stephen Louis M 1965267 ESM /01 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 50m65 IR4 686

XX X 44m18 48m09 50m65

2 FOUBERT Julien 1673411 ESM /01 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 45m44 R2 612

42m2443m40 44m65 45m44 X 44m22

3 FERRANDO Thibault 1202048 ESM /01 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 38m02 R6 508

34m3332m21 34m92 35m05 35m24 38m02

100m / TCF (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0

1 CHEBET Mercy (Ken) 2435327 ESF /02 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 12''21 N4 950

2 CANTILLON Elsa 1488882 JUF /04 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 13''14 R1 778

3 VOISIN Agathe 1989205 JUF /04 Ma - S/l Olympique De Marseille Ath 13 PCA 13''31 R2 749

4 BOUCHER Malie 2095846 CAF /05 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 13''67 R4 688

5 ANASTASOGLOU Lina 2049620 CAF /05 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 13''83 R4 662

6 SUCHEL Marie 2336309 JUF /04 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 14''12 R6 615

400m / TCF (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHELANGAT Sylvia (Ken) 2435333 JUF /04 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 55''82 N3 983

2 TOURTET Julie 679251 SEF /96 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 60''44 IR2 822

3 CANTILLON Elsa 1488882 JUF /04 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 61''59 IR3 785

4 CLEMENT Nelie 1588782 JUF /03 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 63''94 R1 710

5 MARTINEZ Manon 1564703 ESF /01 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 66''00 R3 648

6 MEYER Nima 1584459 JUF /03 Ghaa - S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 70''04 R6 534

800m / TCF (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 KEMUNTO Judy (Ken) 2435328 CAF /05 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 2'10''03 N3 990

2 CHELANGAT Sylvia (Ken) 2435333 JUF /04 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 2'12''23 N3 954

3 TOURTET Julie 679251 SEF /96 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 2'21''47 IR2 810

4 CLEMENT Nelie 1588782 JUF /03 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 2'23''86 IR3 775

5 MARTINEZ Manon 1564703 ESF /01 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 2'33''62 R2 639

6 MEYER Nima 1584459 JUF /03 Ghaa - S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 2'47''50 D1 468

BELIN Mathilde 508902 SEF /91 Ghaa - S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA DNF
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100m / TCM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0

1 LUBIN Nathan 2069737 ESM /01 Ma - S/l Olympique De Marseille Ath 13 PCA 11''57 R1 726

2 CASANOVA Dylan 2188276 ESM /01 Ma - S/l Olympique De Marseille Ath 13 PCA 12''38 R6 525

3 DE LA CRUZ RUEDA Tom 2395264 CAM /05 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 12''39 R6 523

4 MALHERBE Thuan 2360778 ESM /01 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 12''48 D1 503

5 BARBAUD Felix 2317298 ESM /01 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 12''50 D1 498

100m / TCM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -1.0

1 WAMBUA Jonathan (Ken) 2435337 JUM /03 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 11''15 IR2 842

2 LAMBERT Mathieu 2359251 JUM /04 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 11''69 R1 694

3 NJERU Alex (Ken) 2435331 JUM /03 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 12''76 D3 442

4 BRUNAUD Nicolas 1370475 JUM /04 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 12''85 D3 424

5 MOSCA Baptiste 2311698 CAM /06 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 12''95 D4 403

400m / TCM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUERE Zian 1742510 JUM /03 Ghaa - S/l Serre-chevalier Briançon A 05 PCA 52''41 IR3 721

2 BERNARD Hugo 1425938 JUM /03 Ac Digne 04 PCA 53''38 IR4 670

3 BARBAUD Felix 2317298 ESM /01 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 53''69 R1 654

4 PAROLA Robin 1461521 CAM /05 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 53''84 R1 646

5 BUYSSE Arthur 2023961 CAM /05 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 57''21 R4 484

6 WAGNER Fabian 1658051 JUM /04 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 57''89 R5 454

400m / TCM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 CHEMELIL Elkanah (Ken) 2435326 JUM /04 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 46''99 N2 1046

2 KITHOME Peter (Ken) 2435336 JUM /03 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 48''41 N3 955

3 BARAKA Meshack (Ken) 2435334 ESM /02 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 49''71 IR1 875

4 AOUAD Mohamed 2025081 ESM /02 Ma - S/l Olympique De Marseille Ath 13 PCA 50''97 IR2 802

5 PUPUNAT Theo 2163071 JUM /04 Ma - S/l Olympique De Marseille Ath 13 PCA 55''01 R2 587

800m / TCM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHERUIYOT Reynold (Ken) 2435324 JUM /04 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 1'49''64 N2 1036

2 KITHOME Peter (Ken) 2435336 JUM /03 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 1'55''06 IR1 887

3 STEFANI Arnaud 2262113 ESM /00 Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* 05 PCA 2'05''01 R2 643

CHEMELIL Elkanah (Ken) 2435326 JUM /04 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA DNF

Poids (6 Kg) / JUM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 KIPROTICH Dominic (Ken) JUM / Entente Ouest Athle 13* 13 PCA 13m42 R1 730

12m2612m83 13m42 12m77 X X

Disque (1.75 Kg) (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 KIPROTICH Dominic (Ken) JUM / Entente Ouest Athle 13* 13 PCA 32m13 R6 551

28m50X 27m40 31m15 32m13 31m68

2 BRUNAUD Nicolas 1370475 JUM /04 Ep Manosque Athletisme 04 PCA 20m27 D6 337

20m2719m79 X 17m41 X X

Longueur / TCM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 KHENNOUSSI Ryad 1325107 JUM /03 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 6m17 (+0.0) R2 746

+0.0X 5m37 +0.5 X +0.0 X +0.0 X +2.9 6m17 +0.0

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (01/05/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOMBARD Julien 2315365 SEM /92 Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 13 PCA 34m23 R3 590

34m0734m23 33m28 32m42 31m88 X
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